
Hallenspielplan  Burgdorf, SZ Grünewaldstr.  ( 403205 )
Grünewald Straße
31303   Burgdorf (OT Südstadt)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Fr. 11.08.2023 19:30 VE M TSV Burgdorf 2 VfB Fallersleben 1 0:0

Mi. 16.08.2023 13:00 VE MJB TSV Burgdorf 1 1. VfL Potsdam 1 (mB) 0:0

So. 20.08.2023 11:00 VE MJC TSV Burgdorf 1 VfL Horneburg 1 0:0

Mi. 23.08.2023 20:00 VE M TSV Burgdorf 2 TSG A-H Bielefeld 1 0:0

So. 03.09.2023 13:00 OL MJB TSV Burgdorf SV Stöckheim 41:23

Do. 07.09.2023 18:30 OL WJB TSV Burgdorf TuS Bothfel... 1904 e.V. 32:17

Sa. 09.09.2023 13:00

14:15

16:15

ROL MJE

ROL WJB

OL WJB

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf II

TSV Burgdorf

TuS Bothfel... 1904 e.V.

HSG Nienburg

SG Neuenhaus/Uelsen

21:12

17:25

31:21

So. 10.09.2023 09:30

11:15

12:50

14:30

ROL MJC

RL WJC

ROL MJD

OL WJA

TSV Burgdorf II

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Friesen Hänigsen

TuS GW Himmelsthür

TuS Bothfel... 1904 e.V.

JSG Duderst...olfshausen

26:40

26:13

14:30

37:26

Sa. 16.09.2023 15:00 OL MJC TSV Burgdorf Hannoverscher SC 30:21

So. 17.09.2023 12:30

14:30

16:30

18:30

VL MJB

RL F

LL F

RK M

TSV Burgdorf II

TSV Burgdorf II

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf IV

Jugendhandball Wümme

TV E. Sehnde II

HSG Auhagen/Stadthagen

HSG Nord Ed...n/Uetze IV

29:22

36:19

22:17

14:15

Mo.18.09.2023 18:30 OL WJB TSV Burgdorf HVNB-Auswahl Jg. 09 24:23

Sa. 23.09.2023 14:00

15:40

17:30

19:15

OL WJB

ROL WJB

OL WJA

LL F

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf II

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

TuS Wettbergen

Buxtehuder SV

HV Barsinghausen

23:40

28:21

21:43

24:31

So. 24.09.2023 11:00 ROL MJD TSV Burgdorf TV Hannover-Badenstedt 10:45

Sa. 07.10.2023 13:45 OL MJC TSV Burgdorf MTV Braunschweig 28:24

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 08.10.2023 09:30

12:40

14:30

16:30

18:30

ROL MJE

RL WJC

OL MJB

LL F

RL F

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf II

Sportfreund... 1947 e.V.

Lehrter SV

TvdH Oldenburg

MTV Großenheidorn

HSG Bruchgraben Füchse

22:13

36:17

39:12

26:34

45:19

Sa. 14.10.2023 14:30 OL WJA TSV Burgdorf TV Hannover-Badenstedt 27:37

So. 15.10.2023 16:30 RK M TSV Burgdorf IV TSV Anderten V 16:19

Sa. 04.11.2023 18:00

20:00

RK M

RL M

TSV Burgdorf IV

TSV Burgdorf III

Hannoverscher SC III

Lehrter SV III

21:19

34:24

So. 05.11.2023 15:00 VL MJB TSV Burgdorf II TV Schiffdorf 33:34

Sa. 11.11.2023 13:00

15:00

ROL MJE

RL M

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf III

JSG GIW Meerhandball

SC Germania List

23:14

40:22

So. 12.11.2023 13:30

15:00

17:00

ROL MJD

RL F

OL MJB

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf II

TSV Burgdorf

JSG GIW Meerhandball

HSG Laatzen-Rethen

HC Bremen

14:31

23:20

28:20

Sa. 18.11.2023 14:00

16:15

18:00

20:00

VL MJB

OL MJB

OL WJA

RK M

TSV Burgdorf II

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf IV

MTV Eyendorf

ATSV Habenhausen

TuS Jahn Hollenstedt

TSV Friesen Hänigsen III

34:32

37:22

28:23

18:15

So. 19.11.2023 11:30

13:15

15:10

17:00

OL MJC

ROL WJB

ROL MJC

LL F

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf II

TSV Burgdorf II

TSV Burgdorf

Tuspo Weende

HSG Wacker ...ld/SchloRi

SG Immensen/Lehrte-Ost

HSG Wacker ...ld/SchloRi

21:21

29:20

34:28

32:22

Sa. 25.11.2023 13:00

14:30

16:15

ROL MJD

RL WJC

LL F

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Anderten

HSG Nord Edemissen/Uetze

Lehrter SV

14:36

45:19

38:19



Hallenspielplan  Burgdorf, SZ Grünewaldstr.  ( 403205 )
Grünewald Straße
31303   Burgdorf (OT Südstadt)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 26.11.2023 10:00

10:25

10:55

11:20

11:50

12:15

14:30

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

OL WJB

TSV Burgdorf

TuS Altwarmbüchen II

TuS Altwarmbüchen

Garbsener SC

TuS Altwarmbüchen

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf

TuS Altwarmbüchen

Garbsener SC

TuS Altwarmbüchen II

TSV Burgdorf

Garbsener SC

TuS Altwarmbüchen II

HSG LiGra

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

41:16

Sa. 02.12.2023 14:30

15:45

ROL MJE

ROL MJC

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf II

TuS Wettbergen

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

33:12

44:42

Sa. 09.12.2023 14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

OL MJC

RL F

RL M

RK M

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf II

TSV Burgdorf III

TSV Burgdorf IV

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

MTV Elze

SG Immensen/Lehrte-Ost

TuS Vinnhorst V

25:26

29:15

29:20

16:20

So. 10.12.2023 13:00

15:00

17:00

VL MJB

OL MJB

LL F

TSV Burgdorf II

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf

HSG Nordhorn e.V.

TV Bissendorf-Holte

HSG Hannover-West

27:30

34:23

40:24

Sa. 16.12.2023 13:00 ROL MJD TSV Burgdorf JSG Weserbergland 19:42

So. 17.12.2023 12:00

14:30

16:30

18:30

RL M

VL MJB

ROL MJC

OL WJB

TSV Burgdorf III

TSV Burgdorf II

TSV Burgdorf II

TSV Burgdorf

TS Großburgwedel

TuS Bergen

TV E. Sehnde

Northeimer HC

14:21

36:34

43:20

30:19

Do. 21.12.2023 18:30 ROL WJB TSV Burgdorf II JSG Weserbergland 18:16

Fr. 19.01.2024 19:30 OL MJB TSV Burgdorf JSG Fredenbeck/Stade 33:14

Sa. 20.01.2024 11:00

11:45

12:30

17:00

RL MJE

RL MJE

RL MJE

RK M

TSV Burgdorf II

TSV Friesen Hänigsen

HSG Nord Ed...etze (MJE)

TSV Burgdorf IV

TSV Friesen Hänigsen

HSG Nord Ed...etze (MJE)

TSV Burgdorf II

SG Misburg II

0:2

0:2

2:0

19:14

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 21.01.2024 12:45

14:30

16:30

OL MJC

VL MJB

OL WJB

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf II

TSV Burgdorf

SV Eintracht Hiddestorf

HSG Schwanewede/Nk.

TuS Bothfel... 1904 e.V.

34:28

41:32

34:21

Sa. 27.01.2024 13:00

14:30

ROL MJD

OL MJB

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf

TV E. Sehnde

VfL Horneburg

18:33

29:19

So. 28.01.2024 13:00

18:00

ROL WJB

RL F

TSV Burgdorf II

TSV Burgdorf II

SG Börde Handball

TuS Bothfel...04 e.V. II

33:21

28:17

So. 11.02.2024 11:30

13:30

15:15

17:15

ROL MJC

RL WJC

OL MJC

RK M

TSV Burgdorf II

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf IV

HSG Deister Süntel

Mellendorfer TV II

JSG Weserbergland

TuS Bothfel...4 e.V. III

34:24

30:17

53:24

24:20

So. 18.02.2024 09:30

10:45

15:15

17:00

19:15

ROL MJE

ROL MJD

OL MJB

LL F

RL M

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf III

TuS Bothfel... 1904 e.V.

HSG Schaumburg-Nord

MTV Braunschweig

SG Börde Handball

TuS Bothfel...04 e.V. II

28:19

20:35

34:26

32:31

33:27

Sa. 24.02.2024 12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

RL WJC

OL WJA

VL MJB

RL F

LL F

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf II

TSV Burgdorf II

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Friesen Hänigsen

GW Mühlen

JSG Wilhelmshaven

Sportfreund...47 e.V. II

TuS Empelde

24:8

32:32

37:28

46:29

36:33

Sa. 02.03.2024 13:00

14:30

ROL MJD

OL MJC

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf

SG Börde Handball

SV Stöckheim

14:39

52:18



Hallenspielplan  Burgdorf, SZ Grünewaldstr.  ( 403205 )
Grünewald Straße
31303   Burgdorf (OT Südstadt)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 03.03.2024 10:00

10:25

10:55

11:20

11:50

12:15

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

Minis A

TSV Burgdorf

RSV Seelze

TS Großburgwedel

SV Eintracht Hiddestorf

TS Großburgwedel

TSV Burgdorf

TS Großburgwedel

SV Eintracht Hiddestorf

RSV Seelze

TSV Burgdorf

SV Eintracht Hiddestorf

RSV Seelze

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

Do. 07.03.2024 20:00 LL F TSV Burgdorf SG Misburg 41:8

Sa. 09.03.2024 12:30

14:30

ROL MJC

OL WJA

TSV Burgdorf II

TSV Burgdorf

TuS Altwarmbüchen

Northeimer HC

43:34

33:25

So. 10.03.2024 09:45

11:15

12:45

16:30

18:30

ROL MJE

RL WJC

OL WJB

OL MJB

RK M

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf IV

Sportfreund... 1947 e.V.

SC Germania List III

Buxtehuder SV II

TSV Anderten

TKJ Sarstedt II

25:20

34:30

32:19

28:20

18:20

Do. 14.03.2024 18:15 ROL WJB TSV Burgdorf II MTV Elze 16:19

Sa. 06.04.2024 12:30

14:30

OL WJA

LL F

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf

JSG Duderst...olfshausen

DJK BW Hildesheim

23:28

29:26

So. 07.04.2024 13:00

14:30

16:30

18:30

ROL MJE

OL MJC

OL WJA

RL M

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf III

TSV Anderten

HSG Schaumburg-Nord

SV Garßen-Celle

HSG Herrenh...töcken III

23:19

31:26

30:31

29:23

Do. 11.04.2024 19:15 OL WJB TSV Burgdorf MTV Rosdorf 32:22

Sa. 13.04.2024 14:30

16:10

18:00

OL MJC

ROL WJB

RL F

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf II

TSV Burgdorf II

TV Bissendorf-Holte

SG Misburg

SG Immensen/Lehrte-Ost

26:26

30:18

37:19

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 14.04.2024 10:00

10:45

11:30

12:45

16:30

18:30

RL MJE

RL MJE

RL MJE

VL MJB

OL WJA

RL M

TSV Burgdorf II

HSG Nord Ed...etze (MJE)

SG Börde Handball

TSV Burgdorf II

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf III

HSG Nord Ed...etze (MJE)

SG Börde Handball

TSV Burgdorf II

HSG Heidmark

TV Dinklage

TSV Friesen Hänigsen II

0:2

0:0

0:0

27:35

42:24

23:16

Sa. 20.04.2024 13:15

14:30

ROL MJD

RL WJC

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf

Hannoverscher SC

TuS Bothfel...04 e.V. II

13:43

35:23

So. 21.04.2024 11:30

12:50

17:30

ROL MJE

OL WJB

RK M

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf

TSV Burgdorf IV

JSG GIW Meerhandball

TV Oyten

HSG Laatzen-Rethen II

18:18

17:11

21:20

Sa. 27.04.2024 15:30

17:30

ROL WJB

LL F

TSV Burgdorf II

TSV Burgdorf

SC Germania List

Mellendorfer TV

31:31

27:30

So. 28.04.2024 13:15 VL MJB TSV Burgdorf II Buxtehuder SV 31:25

Mi. 29.05.2024 19:15 RL MJB TSV Burgdorf II HSG Schaumburg-Nord 28:29


